72
Finish Delivery Overview
Ice Bagno vertical 1820 x 465 in Polished Stainless Steel with standard full bars and Chrome Corner Ideal TRV valves
H2O Bath
H2O Bath 1520 x 400 in White RAL 9010
6 models
Technical details & Prices page 149

Delivery
Finish
Supplied to order approximate delivery time (14-20 weeks).
White RAL 9010 as standard, 73 RAL Colours or 15 Special Finishes
Please call 1300 00 1800 for a RAL or Special Finish chart
Model Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex GST
Colours
Ex GST
HB20S0120039 368 120 534 $942.00 $1,131.00
HB20S0140039 368 140 619 $994.00 $1,197.00
HB20S0160039 368 160 712 $1,051.00 $1,263.00
HB20S0120058 584 120 801 $1,155.00 $1,385.00
HB20S0140058 584 140 929 $1,230.00 $1,480.00
HB20S0160058 584 160 1068 $1,296.00 $1,555.00
6,3/7,7
4,5
I*= L - 4
L 9.5

Delivery
Finish
Supplied to order approximate delivery time (14-20 weeks).
White RAL 9010 as standard, 73 RAL Colours or 15 Special Finishes, plus Chrome & Gold
Please call 1300 00 1800 for a RAL or Special Finish chart
Model Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex GST
Colours
Ex GST
HB20S040080 800 400 334 $961.00 $1,155.00
HB20S050080 800 500 416 $975.00 $1,173.00
HB20S060080 800 600 495 $990.00 $1,188.00
HB20S040116 1160 400 479 $1,117.00 $1,343.00
HB20S050116 1160 500 592 $1,140.00 $1,371.00
HB20S060116 1160 600 704 $1,169.00 $1,404.00
HB20S040152 1520 400 616 $1,268.00 $1,522.00
HB20S050152 1520 500 761 $1,296.00 $1,555.00
HB20S060152 1520 600 906 $1,319.00 $1,583.00
HB20S040186 1860 400 761 $1,461.00 $1,753.00
HB20S050186 1860 500 924 $1,475.00 $1,772.00
HB20S060186 1860 600 1100 $1,489.00 $1,791.00
9,5
LLLL
H 80
7,